12/20/24, 12:19 PM Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching-Learning Process 2023-2024

Student Satistaction Survey on Teaching-
Learning Process 2023-2024

401 responses

1. How the college helps in improving technical knowledge for your |_|:| Copy
overall growth?

401 responses

@® 4-Best

@ 3- Very good
@ 2- Good

@® 1 - Fair

@ 0 - Poor

36.9%
A

2. How well the college providing scholarships for the students? |_|:| Copy

401 responses

@ 4 - Excellent
@ 3 - Very good

42.9%
. @ 2-Good
® 1-Fair
] @ 0 - Poor

3. How likely are you to recommend your friends/ relatives to this I8 Copy
college?

401 responses

@ 4- Highly recommend

@ 3- Slightly Recommend
@ 2- Sometimes

@ 1-According to their wish
@ 0- Highly non-recommend
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4. How well is the college providing library facilities to students?

401 responses

@ 4-Excellent
@ 3-Very good
@ 2- Good

@® 1-Fair

@ 0- Poor

48.1%

5. How well are you satisfied with the facilities provided in the college to
update your knowledge?

4

6. How well is the mentoring process of the institution helped you to
identify your strengths and face challenges?

@ 4 - Significantly

@ 3 - Very Well

@ 2 - Moderately

@ 1 - Marginally
| @ 0 - Not atAll

7. 1s the Campus green and eco-friendly?
@ 4- Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree
@ 2- Not sure
@ 1- Disagree
) @ 0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScx-yr-oFZ1T4s_dOAwaj9r6PISDskwY79lwzbx9wV46wnz2w/viewanalytics

401 responses

@ 4-Extremely Satisfied
@ 3-Very Satisfied

@ 2-Satisfied

@ 1-Dissatisfied

@ 0-Very Dissatisfied

401 responses

401 responses

I8 copy

I8 copy

I8 copy

I8 copy
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8. How the institution takes continuous efforts to improve the quality of |_|:| Copy
Teaching and Learning?

401 responses

@ 4- Excellent efforts
@ 3- Good efforts

@ 2- Sometimes

@ 1- No efforts

@ 0- Never

9. How well is the college encouraging and promoting sports and Extra- |_|:| Copy
Curricular activities?

401 responses

@ 4- Every time
@ 3- Usually
@ 2- Sometimes

@ 1-Rarely
@ 0- Never

10. How well is the efforts made by the institution & teachers to inculcate I_D Copy
the soft skills, life skills & employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work?

401 responses

@ 4- To a great extent
@ 3- Moderate

@ 2- Somewhat

@ 1- Very Little

@ 0-No
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11. How the institution informs about your performance? I_D Copy

401 responses

@ 4- Every time
@ 3- Usually

@ 2- Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0- Never

12. How well is the college encouraging social activities? I_D Copy

401 responses

@ 4-To a great extent
@ 3- Moderate

@ 2- Somewhat

@ 1- Very Little

@® 0-No

13. Please rate your overall satisfaction with your college experience LD Copy

401 responses

@ 4 - Very Satisfied

@ 3- Some What Satisfied
@ 2- No Openion

@ 1- Some What Dissatisfied

14. How well are you satisfied with the teaching faculty and their On-Line |_|:| Copy
teaching methods?

401 responses

@ 4-Extremly satisfied
@ 3-Very Satisfied

@ 2- Satisfied

@ 1- Dissatisfied

@ 0-Very Dissatisfied
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15. How well your college addresses the grievances? I_D Copy

401 responses

@ 4-Extremly satisfied
@ 3-Very Satisfied

@ 2- Satisfied

@ 1- Dissatisfied

@ 0-Very Dissatisfied
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